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A002776043 SUBHADIP  KHAN Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  6  462.00  95.29  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733250 BISHNU  GHOSH Male No  2  2 2 OBC-B  2  450.00  90.43  7201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883612 SUDIP  PAL Male No  3  3 3 OBC-B  1  426.00  89.71  7443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002828401 RITAM  DEY Male No  4  1 4 OBC-A  10  426.00  62.14  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733481 SOUMEN  BAURI Male No  5  1 5 SC  2  424.00  59.33  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002802044 RAHUL  GORAI Male No  6 6 UR  2  422.00  69.43  6595.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901312 TAPAN  GHOSH Male No  7 7 UR  3  405.00  44.14  6800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002702426 PAYEL  GARAI Female No  8 8 UR  2  398.00  63.14  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813486 BHAGYASHREE  KHAN Female No  9  4 9 OBC-B  5  398.00  54.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814873 BRISTI  DANGAR Female No  10 10 UR  5  396.00  47.57  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752930 SUBHADEEP  BARAT Male No  11  5 11 OBC-B  1  393.00  53.29  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733548 TITHI  PAL Female No  12  1 12 EWS  1  392.00  38.57  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002806316 DEBASHREE  KHAN Female No  13  6 13 OBC-B  5  390.00  53.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002862905 RUMANA  GOPE Female Yes  14 14 UR  7  389.00  85.57  7897.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779664 RIYA  GORAI Female No  15  7 15 OBC-B  3  389.00  57.14  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757725 TANUSHREE  KARMAKAR Female No  16  8 16 OBC-B  1  388.00  52.14  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923527 RUDRA PRATAP GORAI Male No  17  9 17 OBC-B  4  385.00  50.57  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758601 BIPIN CHNADRA MAHATA Male No  18  10 18 OBC-B  7  384.00  54.29  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813752 JAYA  PAL Female No  19 19 UR  4  384.00  47.43  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929966 SANTANU  MONDAL Male No  20  11 20 OBC-B  1  384.00  31.14  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857380 JHILIK  GORAI Female No  21  12 21 OBC-B  1  383.00  56.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791016 SUBHAJIT  BAURI Male No  22  2 22 SC  3  382.00  44.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002762384 SURYA  KARMAKAR Male No  23  13 23 OBC-B  2  381.00  45.43  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002755055 SUPARNA  MAJEE Female No  24 24 UR  1  378.00  41.14  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002918013 SHIVAM  NANDI Male No  25 25 UR  2  371.00  43.71  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002876828 DEBABRATA  DAS Male No  26 26 UR  4  368.00  80.43  7054.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748433 SOMNATH  CHANDRA Male No  27  14 27 OBC-B  3  367.00  44.86  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764198 DINESH  KARMAKAR Male No  28  15 28 OBC-B  2  366.00  59.57  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783882 HIMANGSHU  MANDAL Male No  29  16 29 OBC-B  1  366.00  50.86  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821992 SUMAN  DANGAR Male No  30 30 UR  2  352.00  55.57  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002878011 RANI  GOSWAMI Female No  31 31 UR  1  350.00  69.57  6889.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002829030 ANIKET  RAKSHIT Male No  32 32 UR  1  346.00  60.71  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763839 NISHA  DAS Female No  33  3 33 SC  2  346.00  40.86  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869385 SURAJIT  CHAND Male No  34  17 34 OBC-B  3  345.00  49.00  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002867046 PADMA  PAL Male No  35 35 UR  3  344.00  30.14  6617.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880651 SOUMADIP  DUTTA Male No  36  18 36 OBC-B  1  343.00  50.43  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002809249 RIYA  GHOSH Female No  37 37 UR  2  341.00  47.71  6760.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510967 ANKAN  GORAI Male No  38 38 UR  2  340.00  44.29  6656.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815801 SANDIP  SUTRADHAR Male No  39  19 39 OBC-B  2  339.00  55.57  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797674 RAKESH  BAURI Male No  40  4 40 SC  5  338.00  31.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852410 BIKASH  KUMBHAKAR Male No  41  20 41 OBC-B  3  337.00  39.86  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002607588 PAYEL  MANDAL Female No  42 42 UR  1  335.00  72.14  6952.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852774 ANIRBAN  LAYEK Male No  43  5 43 SC  4  335.00  38.71  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679083 SOUMEN  PAL Male No  44  21 44 OBC-B  1  334.00  42.43  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555862 MANSADAS  KARMAKAR Male No  45  22 45 OBC-B  1  334.00  38.71  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798965 SUSANTA  DEY Male No  46  2 46 OBC-A  2  334.00  34.43  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845296 SHANKHADIP  RUDRA Male No  47  23 47 OBC-B  3  332.00  67.14  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002786693 RANI  DEY Male No  48 48 UR  1  332.00  61.88  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002819815 RAJESH  MANDAL Male No  49  3 49 OBC-A  3  332.00  52.43  7002.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002455683 ARFA  KHATUN Female No  50 50 UR  3  331.00  41.00  6678.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002926832 MEHEBUBA  KHATUN Female No  51 51 UR  1  330.00  62.00  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616068 SIBAM  GORAI Male No  52  24 52 OBC-B  1  329.00  50.00  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002532103 MANISHA  MISHRA Female No  53 53 UR  1  328.00  50.00  6321.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002460051 PRASANTA  MANDI Male No  54  1 54 ST  1  327.00  55.71  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002796914 GARGI  MANDAL Female No  55 55 UR  2  325.00  46.86  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002768554 SUNITA  GARAI Female No  56 56 UR  3  325.00  41.29  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870180 SAMAPTI  PANDA Female No  57  2 57 EWS  4  323.00  73.14  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628002 PRIYAJIT  SUR Male No  58 58 UR  1  323.00  46.86  6618.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765084 MRITYUNJOY  DEY Male No  59  25 59 OBC-B  2  323.00  41.14  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781246 TUFAN  MANDI Male No  60  2 60 ST  3  323.00  38.00  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002888505 SUBARNA  MANDAL Male No  61 61 UR  5  322.00  44.14  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002672369 SAMRAT  KARMAKAR Male No  62 62 UR  1  322.00  35.86  6639.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737426 RITESH  RANA Male No  63 63 UR  1  321.00  41.86  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002606375 TRISHANJIT  DHUA Male No  64 64 UR  1  319.00  44.86  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002468766 JAYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  65 65 UR  2  318.00  42.43  6666.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643685 BARNALI  GHOSH Female No  66 66 UR  4  318.00  37.86  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848142 SATHI  MANDAL Female No  67 67 UR  4  318.00  31.29  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644487 SAMAPTI  CHOWDHURY Female No  68  26 68 OBC-B  2  317.00  31.14  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622880 SHAMPA  GHOSH Female No  69  27 69 OBC-B  2  317.00  28.71  6863.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758772 SAHANAWAJ  MONDAL Male Yes  70  4 70 OBC-A  1  316.00  45.29  7677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514024 SIJON  DAS Male No  71 71 UR  1  315.00  35.86  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478193 SANCHAYANI  PANDEY Female No  72 72 UR  1  314.00  39.57  6809.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002692317 TANMOY  CHATTERJEE Male No  73 73 UR  1  313.00  74.43  7244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002905847 SURYA  KARMAKAR Male No  74 74 UR  2  313.00  41.14  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818261 SURESH  BAURI Male No  75  6 75 SC  4  311.00  49.71  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589461 KRIPASINDHU  DAS Male No  76 76 UR  1  311.00  49.00  6463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002587766 ABHIJIT  ACHARYA Male No  77 77 UR  2  311.00  37.71  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856121 SAISTA  PARWIN Female No  78  28 78 OBC-B  1  309.00  48.43  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695828 SHIBNATH  DEY Male No  79  29 79 OBC-B  2  309.00  34.86  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892251 SUJIT  BAURI Male No  80  7 80 SC  4  308.00  48.43  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002804449 BARSHAN  GHOSH Male No  81 81 UR  2  308.00  46.14  6762.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654728 SUSANTA  MANDI Male No  82  3 82 ST  1  308.00  38.43  7914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544102 SONIYA  MANDAL Female No  83 83 UR  5  308.00  36.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613734 SANDIP  MONDAL Male No  84 84 UR  1  307.00  67.57  7269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002895325 SANKHAJIT  PATRA Male No  85 85 UR  5  307.00  46.14  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864701 SHARMILA  HANSDA Female No  86  4 86 ST  4  307.00  38.14  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002732693 BAPPA  PAL Male No  87 87 UR  1  305.00  47.71  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864793 PRIYABRATA  MOI Male No  88  8 88 SC  2  305.00  33.86  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002565943 SUDIP  GORAI Male No  89 89 UR  1  305.00  33.43  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002461237 ANKITA  MONDAL Female No  90 90 UR  6  304.00  44.43  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613899 JAGAT  MANDI Male No  91  5 91 ST  1  303.00  41.86  7413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628081 PRADIP  DUBEY Male No  92 92 UR  1  303.00  40.57  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522577 ATANU  BIT Male No  93  30 93 OBC-B  1  303.00  35.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544437 ASHARANI  TUDU Female No  94  6 94 ST  1  303.00  29.43  7126.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002821695 SWATI  ROY Female No  95 95 UR  3  302.00  39.71  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574695 SHYAMA CHARAN BAGDI Male No  96 96 UR  1  302.00  30.29  7011.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002901729 AKASH  SEN Male No  97  31 97 OBC-B  8  300.00  63.71  6356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002809347 PALLABI  ROY Female No  98 98 UR  3  300.00  38.57  6751.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736747 BANYA  PAL Female No  99 99 UR  3  300.00  34.29  6578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869204 TANMOY  TANTUBAY Male No  100  32 100 OBC-B  2  298.00  52.86  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848947 SOHEL  MANDAL Male No  101  5 101 OBC-A  2  298.00  36.71  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818756 SANGIT  LOHAR Male No  102  9 102 SC  4  296.00  34.43  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857575 JABI ULLAH MONDAL Male No  103  6 103 OBC-A  3  296.00  33.14  7695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002494969 SOHINI  CHATTERJEE Female No  104 104 UR  2  295.00  42.14  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631427 SAKHAWAT HOSEN KHAN Male No  105  33 105 OBC-B  2  294.00  37.86  7490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652365 TANIYA  KHATUN Female No  106  34 106 OBC-B  1  294.00  34.43  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614281 SOUMITA  BARIK Female No  107 107 UR  2  294.00  32.14  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921353 RABIN  BESRA Male No  108  7 108 ST  1  293.00  40.71  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002633568 RITU  DEY Female No  109  35 109 OBC-B  2  293.00  31.57  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733712 RANIT  MURMU Male No  110  8 110 ST  3  292.00  42.86  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765866 PUJA  RANA Female No  111 111 UR  4  291.00  43.29  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573151 MAULI  HEMBRAM Female No  112  9 112 ST  1  290.00  49.43  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773036 BIPLAB  MANDAL Male No  113 113 UR  1  290.00  35.43  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506163 BIKASH  KUMBHAKAR Male No  114 114 UR  1  290.00  29.43  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766135 MITA  MUKHERJEE Female No  115 115 UR  2  289.00  37.71  6806.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922284 MASNUNNESA  KHATUN Female No  116 116 UR  1  287.00  54.33  6823.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765164 NAYAN  MURMU Male No  117  10 117 ST  9  287.00  46.86  7129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002567438 SHILPA  SAHU Female No  118 118 UR  3  287.00  31.43  6822.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726255 SAKUNTALA  MUDI Female No  119  11 119 ST  4  286.00  26.29  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504598 PRIYANKA  GORAI Female No  120  36 120 OBC-B  2  285.00  35.14  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002772590 SUTRISHNA  PAL Female No  121  7 121 OBC-A  1  285.00  28.43  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002641153 SAKSHI  TANTI Female No  122 122 UR  1  283.00  42.57  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871577 NITYANANDA  

KUMBHAKAR

Male No  123  37 123 OBC-B  9  282.00  74.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633068 UJJWAL  RAY Male No  124 124 UR  2  282.00  35.00  6647.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002903147 SAYAN  MUKHERJEE Male No  125 125 UR  5  280.00  61.71  6536.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813393 SURAVI  CHATTERJEE Female No  126 126 UR  4  280.00  36.29  7052.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687239 MANOTOSH  GARAI Male No  127  38 127 OBC-B  2  277.00  27.14  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872986 MIRAJUL ALAM MALLICK Male No  128 128 UR  2  276.00  36.14  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859266 ROHIT  GORAI Male No  129  39 129 OBC-B  1  274.00  59.14  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002599744 PRIYABRATA  PATRA Male No  130 130 UR  1  274.00  40.86  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695095 LAKSHMI  BAURI Female No  131  10 131 SC  1  274.00  34.71  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002514536 RISHITA  GHOSH Female No  132 132 UR  3  274.00  30.57  6800.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002506626 ANIK  MANDI Male No  133  12 133 ST  2  273.00  45.29  7343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924229 ARINDAM  ROY Male No  134 134 UR  4  273.00  38.43  6417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773875 PRIYA  DUTTA Female No  135  8 135 OBC-A  1  273.00  38.29  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002785637 ANISHA  NANDI Female No  136 136 UR  2  273.00  29.00  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673317 SURAJIT  GHOSH Male No  137  40 137 OBC-B  1  272.00  35.29  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767156 ANTIM  BAURI Male No  138  11 138 SC  1  271.00  67.86  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614250 SIMA  RUIDAS Female No  139 139 UR  1  271.00  37.71  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002523781 AKASH  BAGDI Male No  140 140 UR  1  270.00  32.86  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002547994 RAJIB  MURMU Male No  141  13 141 ST  7  270.00  31.86  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002589265 SHANTANU  PATRA Male No  142 142 UR  1  269.00  47.43  6779.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803811 SUPARNA  MANDAL Female No  143  12 143 SC  4  269.00  35.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509598 AVIJIT  BAURI Male No  144 144 UR  1  269.00  28.86  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002643108 TANMOY  MANDI Male No  145  14 145 ST  1  269.00  27.86  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871178 JIBANDIP  ROY Male No  146 146 UR  10  268.00  65.14  7344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773564 JHULAN  MONDAL Male No  147  41 147 OBC-B  1  268.00  44.14  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002614856 SAJAL  SAHANA Male No  148  13 148 SC  1  268.00  33.86  7073.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520070 PRITILATA  MURMU Female No  149  15 149 ST  1  268.00  32.29  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902557 RAJU  SARDAR Male No  150  14 150 SC  4  268.00  31.86  6425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524454 RIMPA  RANA Female No  151  42 151 OBC-B  2  268.00  27.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883884 ROMIT  MURMU Male No  152  16 152 ST  2  267.00  38.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873604 RABINA  SAREN Female No  153  17 153 ST  4  267.00  27.57  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002647498 NEEL  DAS Male No  154 154 UR  1  266.00  32.29  6556.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464568 KUSUM  PRAMANIK Female No  155  43 155 OBC-B  2  266.00  29.29  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002669727 SNEHA  SAMANTA Female No  156 156 UR  3  265.00  37.86  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002655035 SUBHA  DAS Male No  157 157 UR  1  265.00  36.71  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002537927 SATHI  MISHRA Female No  158 158 UR  1  265.00  34.00  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644856 SUPRIYA  MANDAL Female No  159  15 159 SC  2  265.00  30.57  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512914 ARCHANA  MURMU Female No  160  18 160 ST  1  265.00  29.71  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625194 SANTANU  DAS Male No  161  44 161 OBC-B  1  264.00  49.43  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631729 SOUVIK  BAGDI Male No  162  16 162 SC  1  264.00  35.29  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002619189 SABNUR  KHATUN Female No  163 163 UR  1  264.00  32.00  6355.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465506 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  164  45 164 OBC-B  1  263.00  40.43  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002843692 SUBHA  MONDAL Male No  165 165 UR  1  263.00  37.86  6525.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002440884 MAITREE  GOSWAMI Female No  166 166 UR  2  263.00  37.00  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002685469 SAJAL  KHAN Male No  167 167 UR  2  263.00  33.00  6650.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510298 MANASHREE  HEMBRAM Female No  168  19 168 ST  1  263.00  30.57  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bankura Sammilani College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:01.44

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002664031 AMITA  MONDAL Female No  169 169 UR  1  262.00  28.43  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576240 KISHAN  DAS Male No  170  46 170 OBC-B  1  261.00  35.14  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002496042 PIALI  CHATTERJEE Female No  171 171 UR  1  260.00  29.00  6922.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854438 SUCHANA  BAURI Female No  172  17 172 SC  3  260.00  28.14  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507583 DIGANTA  GOSWAMI Male No  173 173 UR  1  259.00  35.43  6801.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766476 SOURAV  KARMAKAR Male No  174  47 174 OBC-B  1  259.00  30.86  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002507883 BEAUTY  PATRA Female No  175 175 UR  1  259.00  30.71  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586749 TAPASI  MUKHERJEE Female No  176 176 UR  3  259.00  28.29  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002660059 RIMA  SATPATI Female No  177 177 UR  2  258.00  79.29  7476.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747021 RANIT  RAKSHIT Male No  178  48 178 OBC-B  8  258.00  69.00  6871.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002675153 SUBHAJIT  GHOSH Male No  179 179 UR  1  258.00  31.29  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752470 RUPAM  CHOWDHURY Male No  180 180 UR  1  257.00  38.43  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002463300 RIMJHIM  KHATUN Female No  181 181 UR  3  257.00  35.71  6711.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908848 PIU  BAGDI Female No  182  18 182 SC  4  257.00  31.29  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002698629 ANGSHUMAN  RANA Male No  183  49 183 OBC-B  6  256.00  64.57  7118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866370 ANANTA  HANSDA Male No  184  20 184 ST  6  256.00  37.86  7306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595356 ARPAN  GHOSH Male No  185  50 185 OBC-B  1  256.00  36.14  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002681991 ASGAR  SEKH Male No  186 186 UR  1  256.00  29.43  6420.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002663937 SUBHADEEP  MALLA Male No  187 187 UR  1  255.00  34.14  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627948 RIMA  BANGAL Female No  188  51 188 OBC-B  1  255.00  33.00  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739596 SUMAN  BAURI Male No  189  19 189 SC  7  254.00  48.43  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757285 SUDESHNA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  190 190 UR  3  254.00  32.43  6486.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509070 SONALI  BAURI Female No  191  20 191 SC  2  254.00  28.43  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745072 SONALI  MURMU Female No  192  21 192 ST  2  254.00  25.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002759243 KOYEL  BAURI Female No  193  21 193 SC  2  253.00  32.57  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628685 SONALI  BAURI Female No  194  22 194 SC  1  253.00  32.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777416 BRISTI  BAURI Female No  195  23 195 SC  2  253.00  27.29  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692661 RUPALI  TUDU Female No  196  22 196 ST  2  253.00  27.29  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564146 SAYAN  RUIDAS Male No  197  24 197 SC  1  252.00  38.57  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002540305 SUMAN  LAYEK Male No  198 198 UR  1  251.00  31.14  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632071 RAKESH  KUMBHAKAR Male No  199  52 199 OBC-B  1  251.00  28.57  7092.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002830863 ASIFUL HOQUE MIDDYA Male No  200 200 UR  1  250.00  51.57  7205.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002677171 JIBAN  GHOSH Male No  201 201 UR  3  250.00  38.00  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892954 SUMEDHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  202 202 UR  5  250.00  31.00  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002610047 PUJA  BAURI Female No  203 203 UR  1  250.00  29.57  8036.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695964 NITA  SAHIS Female No  204  25 204 SC  1  250.00  26.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002509175 ABHIJIT  PAL Male No  205 205 UR  4  248.00  40.29  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757041 PRAKASH  MAKUR Male No  206 206 UR  1  248.00  36.29  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579433 SANDIP  MAN Male No  207 207 UR  1  248.00  30.57  6649.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002489196 NABENDU  PATRA Male No  208 208 UR  1  247.00  46.14  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550603 DEBJIT  HANSDA Male No  209  23 209 ST  1  247.00  34.29  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002529147 ALEYA  KHATUN Female No  210 210 UR  1  246.00  45.38  6761.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002771156 SWEETY  MODAK Female No  211 211 UR  1  246.00  31.86  6787.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002922175 KHUSI  PAL Female No  212 212 UR  1  245.00  38.71  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002574894 SURAJIT  BAURI Male No  213 213 UR  1  245.00  34.29  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595665 RAKESH  BANGAL Male No  214  53 214 OBC-B  1  245.00  31.14  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808851 JHABARALI  BASKEY Female No  215  24 215 ST  7  244.00  35.71  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002602602 SUPRIYA  GHOSAL Male No  216 216 UR  2  243.00  59.14  7200.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002519601 DURLAV  BAURI Male No  217  26 217 SC  2  243.00  41.86  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726593 SUMAN  KUMBHAKAR Male No  218 218 UR  2  242.00  32.29  7004.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528670 CHANDAN  MALAKAR Male No  219  27 219 SC  1  242.00  28.86  7063.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471047 NILIMA  BAURI Female No  220  28 220 SC  1  241.00  37.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002872625 KRIPA  MALLA Female No  221 221 UR  8  241.00  29.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740648 JHIMPA  BAURI Female No  222  29 222 SC  3  241.00  26.43  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472222 BRISHTI  SHIT Female No  223 223 UR  1  240.00  38.29  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002556875 JIBON  LOHAR Male No  224 224 UR  4  240.00  30.29  6997.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002689686 SANJOY  ROY Male No  225 225 UR  1  239.00  66.43  7271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002801938 SANGITA  PATRA Female No  226 226 UR  7  239.00  28.00  6594.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002736848 LIZA  CHATTERJEE Female No  227 227 UR  2  238.00  41.00  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002682614 MOUMITA  HEMBRAM Female No  228  25 228 ST  2  237.00  31.71  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002904492 PRIYANKA  MURMU Female No  229  26 229 ST  6  236.00  29.71  7051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002521217 ARPITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  230 230 UR  1  236.00  29.57  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002656268 NISHA  DE MAJI Female No  231 231 UR  1  236.00  29.14  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673634 ISARAM  KALINDI Male No  232  30 232 SC  1  235.00  80.38  7125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002640635 PRIYA  CHOWDHURY Female No  233 233 UR  1  233.00  39.86  6592.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636841 SAHEB  MONDAL Male No  234  31 234 SC  1  233.00  33.57  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002531137 KUSHAL CH KARMAKAR Male No  235 235 UR  4  232.00  80.14  7485.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734060 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  236  32 236 SC  3  232.00  38.71  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740179 PAYEL  ROY Female No  237 237 UR  2  232.00  30.43  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871590 BARSHA  BOURI Female No  238  33 238 SC  1  231.00  30.71  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814725 BISWARUP  HEMBRAM Male No  239  27 239 ST  1  231.00  25.86  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813890 TAMOGHNA  GOSWAMI Female No  240 240 UR  7  230.00  37.29  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bankura Sammilani College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:01.44

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002754256 PALLABI  PAL Female No  241 241 UR  3  229.00  26.29  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579690 DOYEL  DAS Female No  242  34 242 SC  1  227.00  25.29  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852902 SANCHITA  KARMAKAR Female No  243 243 UR  1  226.00  29.57  7305.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760012 ANJALI  BAURI Female No  244  35 244 SC  3  226.00  27.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651985 ARJUN  ROY Male No  245  36 245 SC  1  225.00  30.86  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740391 KUNAMI  HANSDA Female No  246  28 246 ST  17  223.00  26.57  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002511811 SUBHAS  MAL Male No  247  37 247 SC  2  222.00  65.29  7700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002618541 MUR SALIM MANDAL Male No  248 248 UR  2  222.00  28.57  7882.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566407 SUJATA  KALINDI Female No  249  38 249 SC  1  220.00  35.57  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473397 PRADIP  BAURI Male No  250  39 250 SC  4  220.00  30.57  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739033 SANCHITA  MANDAL Female No  251  40 251 SC  3  220.00  27.71  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002586845 PRIYA  MONDAL Female No  252 252 UR  1  220.00  27.00  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bankura Sammilani College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:01.44

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002737962 RAKHI  PRAMANIK Female No  253  41 253 SC  1  220.00  26.43  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002646796 GANESH  SHARMA Male No  254 254 UR  1  218.00  31.00  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720829 KESAB CHANDRA MAHATO Male No  255  54 255 OBC-B  1  217.00  74.29  7224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002657923 RAHUL  KUMBHAKAR Male No  256 256 UR  1  216.00  26.14  7128.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002828401 RITAM  DEY Male No  4  1 1 OBC-A  10  426.00  62.14  6306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002798965 SUSANTA  DEY Male No  46  2 2 OBC-A  2  334.00  34.43  6587.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002819815 RAJESH  MANDAL Male No  49  3 3 OBC-A  3  332.00  52.43  7002.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758772 SAHANAWAJ  MONDAL Male Yes  70  4 4 OBC-A  1  316.00  45.29  7677.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002848947 SOHEL  MANDAL Male No  101  5 5 OBC-A  2  298.00  36.71  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857575 JABI ULLAH MONDAL Male No  103  6 6 OBC-A  3  296.00  33.14  7695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002772590 SUTRISHNA  PAL Female No  121  7 7 OBC-A  1  285.00  28.43  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773875 PRIYA  DUTTA Female No  135  8 8 OBC-A  1  273.00  38.29  6750.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002776043 SUBHADIP  KHAN Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  6  462.00  95.29  6845.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733250 BISHNU  GHOSH Male No  2  2 2 OBC-B  2  450.00  90.43  7201.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883612 SUDIP  PAL Male No  3  3 3 OBC-B  1  426.00  89.71  7443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002813486 BHAGYASHREE  KHAN Female No  9  4 4 OBC-B  5  398.00  54.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002752930 SUBHADEEP  BARAT Male No  11  5 5 OBC-B  1  393.00  53.29  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002806316 DEBASHREE  KHAN Female No  13  6 6 OBC-B  5  390.00  53.00  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002779664 RIYA  GORAI Female No  15  7 7 OBC-B  3  389.00  57.14  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002757725 TANUSHREE  KARMAKAR Female No  16  8 8 OBC-B  1  388.00  52.14  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002923527 RUDRA PRATAP GORAI Male No  17  9 9 OBC-B  4  385.00  50.57  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002758601 BIPIN CHNADRA MAHATA Male No  18  10 10 OBC-B  7  384.00  54.29  6736.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002929966 SANTANU  MONDAL Male No  20  11 11 OBC-B  1  384.00  31.14  6686.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002857380 JHILIK  GORAI Female No  21  12 12 OBC-B  1  383.00  56.00  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002762384 SURYA  KARMAKAR Male No  23  13 13 OBC-B  2  381.00  45.43  6415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748433 SOMNATH  CHANDRA Male No  27  14 14 OBC-B  3  367.00  44.86  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002764198 DINESH  KARMAKAR Male No  28  15 15 OBC-B  2  366.00  59.57  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002783882 HIMANGSHU  MANDAL Male No  29  16 16 OBC-B  1  366.00  50.86  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869385 SURAJIT  CHAND Male No  34  17 17 OBC-B  3  345.00  49.00  6805.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002880651 SOUMADIP  DUTTA Male No  36  18 18 OBC-B  1  343.00  50.43  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002815801 SANDIP  SUTRADHAR Male No  39  19 19 OBC-B  2  339.00  55.57  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852410 BIKASH  KUMBHAKAR Male No  41  20 20 OBC-B  3  337.00  39.86  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002679083 SOUMEN  PAL Male No  44  21 21 OBC-B  1  334.00  42.43  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002555862 MANSADAS  KARMAKAR Male No  45  22 22 OBC-B  1  334.00  38.71  6572.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002845296 SHANKHADIP  RUDRA Male No  47  23 23 OBC-B  3  332.00  67.14  6906.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002616068 SIBAM  GORAI Male No  52  24 24 OBC-B  1  329.00  50.00  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002765084 MRITYUNJOY  DEY Male No  59  25 25 OBC-B  2  323.00  41.14  6812.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644487 SAMAPTI  CHOWDHURY Female No  68  26 26 OBC-B  2  317.00  31.14  6645.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002622880 SHAMPA  GHOSH Female No  69  27 27 OBC-B  2  317.00  28.71  6863.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002856121 SAISTA  PARWIN Female No  78  28 28 OBC-B  1  309.00  48.43  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695828 SHIBNATH  DEY Male No  79  29 29 OBC-B  2  309.00  34.86  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002522577 ATANU  BIT Male No  93  30 30 OBC-B  1  303.00  35.00  6501.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002901729 AKASH  SEN Male No  97  31 31 OBC-B  8  300.00  63.71  6356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002869204 TANMOY  TANTUBAY Male No  100  32 32 OBC-B  2  298.00  52.86  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631427 SAKHAWAT HOSEN KHAN Male No  105  33 33 OBC-B  2  294.00  37.86  7490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002652365 TANIYA  KHATUN Female No  106  34 34 OBC-B  1  294.00  34.43  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002633568 RITU  DEY Female No  109  35 35 OBC-B  2  293.00  31.57  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002504598 PRIYANKA  GORAI Female No  120  36 36 OBC-B  2  285.00  35.14  6826.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002871577 NITYANANDA  

KUMBHAKAR

Male No  123  37 37 OBC-B  9  282.00  74.00  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002687239 MANOTOSH  GARAI Male No  127  38 38 OBC-B  2  277.00  27.14  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002859266 ROHIT  GORAI Male No  129  39 39 OBC-B  1  274.00  59.14  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673317 SURAJIT  GHOSH Male No  137  40 40 OBC-B  1  272.00  35.29  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002773564 JHULAN  MONDAL Male No  147  41 41 OBC-B  1  268.00  44.14  7108.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002524454 RIMPA  RANA Female No  151  42 42 OBC-B  2  268.00  27.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002464568 KUSUM  PRAMANIK Female No  155  43 43 OBC-B  2  266.00  29.29  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002625194 SANTANU  DAS Male No  161  44 44 OBC-B  1  264.00  49.43  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002465506 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  164  45 45 OBC-B  1  263.00  40.43  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002576240 KISHAN  DAS Male No  170  46 46 OBC-B  1  261.00  35.14  6562.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002766476 SOURAV  KARMAKAR Male No  174  47 47 OBC-B  1  259.00  30.86  6445.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002747021 RANIT  RAKSHIT Male No  178  48 48 OBC-B  8  258.00  69.00  6871.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002698629 ANGSHUMAN  RANA Male No  183  49 49 OBC-B  6  256.00  64.57  7118.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595356 ARPAN  GHOSH Male No  185  50 50 OBC-B  1  256.00  36.14  6794.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002627948 RIMA  BANGAL Female No  188  51 51 OBC-B  1  255.00  33.00  6756.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002632071 RAKESH  KUMBHAKAR Male No  199  52 52 OBC-B  1  251.00  28.57  7092.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002595665 RAKESH  BANGAL Male No  214  53 53 OBC-B  1  245.00  31.14  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002720829 KESAB CHANDRA MAHATO Male No  255  54 54 OBC-B  1  217.00  74.29  7224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002733481 SOUMEN  BAURI Male No  5  1 1 SC  2  424.00  59.33  6700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002791016 SUBHAJIT  BAURI Male No  22  2 2 SC  3  382.00  44.00  7101.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002763839 NISHA  DAS Female No  33  3 3 SC  2  346.00  40.86  6597.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002797674 RAKESH  BAURI Male No  40  4 4 SC  5  338.00  31.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002852774 ANIRBAN  LAYEK Male No  43  5 5 SC  4  335.00  38.71  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818261 SURESH  BAURI Male No  75  6 6 SC  4  311.00  49.71  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002892251 SUJIT  BAURI Male No  80  7 7 SC  4  308.00  48.43  6757.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864793 PRIYABRATA  MOI Male No  88  8 8 SC  2  305.00  33.86  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002818756 SANGIT  LOHAR Male No  102  9 9 SC  4  296.00  34.43  6604.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002695095 LAKSHMI  BAURI Female No  131  10 10 SC  1  274.00  34.71  6971.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002767156 ANTIM  BAURI Male No  138  11 11 SC  1  271.00  67.86  7123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002803811 SUPARNA  MANDAL Female No  143  12 12 SC  4  269.00  35.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002614856 SAJAL  SAHANA Male No  148  13 13 SC  1  268.00  33.86  7073.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002902557 RAJU  SARDAR Male No  150  14 14 SC  4  268.00  31.86  6425.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002644856 SUPRIYA  MANDAL Female No  159  15 15 SC  2  265.00  30.57  6706.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002631729 SOUVIK  BAGDI Male No  162  16 16 SC  1  264.00  35.29  6940.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002854438 SUCHANA  BAURI Female No  172  17 17 SC  3  260.00  28.14  6710.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002908848 PIU  BAGDI Female No  182  18 18 SC  4  257.00  31.29  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739596 SUMAN  BAURI Male No  189  19 19 SC  7  254.00  48.43  6927.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002509070 SONALI  BAURI Female No  191  20 20 SC  2  254.00  28.43  6602.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002759243 KOYEL  BAURI Female No  193  21 21 SC  2  253.00  32.57  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002628685 SONALI  BAURI Female No  194  22 22 SC  1  253.00  32.00  6695.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002777416 BRISTI  BAURI Female No  195  23 23 SC  2  253.00  27.29  6784.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002564146 SAYAN  RUIDAS Male No  197  24 24 SC  1  252.00  38.57  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002695964 NITA  SAHIS Female No  204  25 25 SC  1  250.00  26.00  6737.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002519601 DURLAV  BAURI Male No  217  26 26 SC  2  243.00  41.86  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002528670 CHANDAN  MALAKAR Male No  219  27 27 SC  1  242.00  28.86  7063.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471047 NILIMA  BAURI Female No  220  28 28 SC  1  241.00  37.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740648 JHIMPA  BAURI Female No  222  29 29 SC  3  241.00  26.43  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002673634 ISARAM  KALINDI Male No  232  30 30 SC  1  235.00  80.38  7125.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002636841 SAHEB  MONDAL Male No  234  31 31 SC  1  233.00  33.57  6447.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002734060 ANIRBAN  MANDAL Male No  236  32 32 SC  3  232.00  38.71  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002871590 BARSHA  BOURI Female No  238  33 33 SC  1  231.00  30.71  6721.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002579690 DOYEL  DAS Female No  242  34 34 SC  1  227.00  25.29  6791.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002760012 ANJALI  BAURI Female No  244  35 35 SC  3  226.00  27.00  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002651985 ARJUN  ROY Male No  245  36 36 SC  1  225.00  30.86  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002511811 SUBHAS  MAL Male No  247  37 37 SC  2  222.00  65.29  7700.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002566407 SUJATA  KALINDI Female No  249  38 38 SC  1  220.00  35.57  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002473397 PRADIP  BAURI Male No  250  39 39 SC  4  220.00  30.57  6780.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002739033 SANCHITA  MANDAL Female No  251  40 40 SC  3  220.00  27.71  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002737962 RAKHI  PRAMANIK Female No  253  41 41 SC  1  220.00  26.43  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002460051 PRASANTA  MANDI Male No  54  1 1 ST  1  327.00  55.71  6456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002781246 TUFAN  MANDI Male No  60  2 2 ST  3  323.00  38.00  6332.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002654728 SUSANTA  MANDI Male No  82  3 3 ST  1  308.00  38.43  7914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002864701 SHARMILA  HANSDA Female No  86  4 4 ST  4  307.00  38.14  6568.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613899 JAGAT  MANDI Male No  91  5 5 ST  1  303.00  41.86  7413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002544437 ASHARANI  TUDU Female No  94  6 6 ST  1  303.00  29.43  7126.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002921353 RABIN  BESRA Male No  108  7 7 ST  1  293.00  40.71  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002733712 RANIT  MURMU Male No  110  8 8 ST  3  292.00  42.86  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002573151 MAULI  HEMBRAM Female No  112  9 9 ST  1  290.00  49.43  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002765164 NAYAN  MURMU Male No  117  10 10 ST  9  287.00  46.86  7129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002726255 SAKUNTALA  MUDI Female No  119  11 11 ST  4  286.00  26.29  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002506626 ANIK  MANDI Male No  133  12 12 ST  2  273.00  45.29  7343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002547994 RAJIB  MURMU Male No  141  13 13 ST  7  270.00  31.86  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002643108 TANMOY  MANDI Male No  145  14 14 ST  1  269.00  27.86  6836.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002520070 PRITILATA  MURMU Female No  149  15 15 ST  1  268.00  32.29  6679.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002883884 ROMIT  MURMU Male No  152  16 16 ST  2  267.00  38.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873604 RABINA  SAREN Female No  153  17 17 ST  4  267.00  27.57  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002512914 ARCHANA  MURMU Female No  160  18 18 ST  1  265.00  29.71  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002510298 MANASHREE  HEMBRAM Female No  168  19 19 ST  1  263.00  30.57  6764.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002866370 ANANTA  HANSDA Male No  184  20 20 ST  6  256.00  37.86  7306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002745072 SONALI  MURMU Female No  192  21 21 ST  2  254.00  25.86  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002692661 RUPALI  TUDU Female No  196  22 22 ST  2  253.00  27.29  6646.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002550603 DEBJIT  HANSDA Male No  209  23 23 ST  1  247.00  34.29  6974.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002808851 JHABARALI  BASKEY Female No  215  24 24 ST  7  244.00  35.71  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Bankura Sammilani College,Bankura

Bankura University Printed On: 15/09/2025 20:01.44

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Bengali

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index:   

If  Total Pass Subject Count  [10+2 Exam] More Than 4.00 Then 

 Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 5 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam]  

Else 

 ( Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects ()  [10+2 Exam] + Total Marks in First Language  [10+2 Exam] ) .

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002682614 MOUMITA  HEMBRAM Female No  228  25 25 ST  2  237.00  31.71  6867.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002904492 PRIYANKA  MURMU Female No  229  26 26 ST  6  236.00  29.71  7051.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002814725 BISWARUP  HEMBRAM Male No  239  27 27 ST  1  231.00  25.86  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002740391 KUNAMI  HANSDA Female No  246  28 28 ST  17  223.00  26.57  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002733548 TITHI  PAL Female No  12  1 1 EWS  1  392.00  38.57  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002870180 SAMAPTI  PANDA Female No  57  2 2 EWS  4  323.00  73.14  6795.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


